SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
FIAT

Riferimento

4298756

BC0095

Cilindri Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante

Distanza fori fissaggio [mm)]

Materiale

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Dimensioni filettatura

AM

Marchio
ATE

ATE
BENDIX
BENDIX
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FTE
GIRLING
LPR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO
METELLI
MGA
MINTEX
MINTEX
NK

NUOVA TECNODELTA

B. CYLINDER FORD
Disponibile
8050141032530
Bendix

35

35

23,81

10 X 1,25

Riferimento
03.3223-2201.3
24.3223-0801.3
212143B
7621104
A12036
BC0095
WC1399BE
101-005
1416303
LW70003
WAP192
FHW4009
FBW1056
FR2340C1
5007109
4402
BSWO0121
89502
04-0005
C1103
MWC1239
MWC267
802311
3103


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW
UNIPART

Co7177
BC0095
CF095
32966486
BWK109
GWC517
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